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Prvenstvo Srbije KOA - VOŠA 2014
Novi Sad, 27/ - 28/12/2014

Disciplina 23 Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
28/12/14 - 10:20 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2013

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15 - 16 godina

1. Milak Lara 98 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 34.91 561 A
2. Stanić Emilija 98 Plivački klub ,,TAURUNUM,, Zem 35.51 533 A
3. Crevar Aleksandra 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 36.08 508 B
4. Knezevic Zeljana 98 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 36.79 479 B
5. Cvetkovic Teodora 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 37.11 467 B
6. Cojic Nina 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 37.22 463 B

Petrovic Irina 99 11. APRIL Beograd 37.22 463 B
8. Zelic Irina 99 "Feniks",Sombor 38.48 419 R
9. Milosevic Ana 98 Crvena Zvezda 38.64 414

10. Dudukovic Tamara 99 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 40.07 371
11. Grbic Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 43.09 298
12. Mitrovic Andrea 99 Crvena Zvezda 43.58 288
13. Nedeljkovic Iva 99 PK "BPK" Bgd 48.88 204

17 - 18 godina

1. Cvetkovic Andjela 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 35.57 530 A
2. Pavlovic Sara 96 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 36.47 492 B
3. Djokic Danica 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 36.97 472 B

Otvoreno

1. Medic Mila 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.30 646 A
2. Milak Lara 98 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 34.91 561 A
3. Salma Doris 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 35.08 553 A
4. Spasojevic Sofija 00 Plivacki klub "Posejdon",Parac 35.27 544 A
5. Stanić Emilija 98 Plivački klub ,,TAURUNUM,, Zem 35.51 533 A
6. Cvetkovic Andjela 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 35.57 530 A
7. Blazevic Dejana 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 35.85 518 A
8. Gruic Milica 95 PK ,,Barakuda" 36.04 510 A
9. Crevar Aleksandra 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 36.08 508 B

10. Todorovic Andrea 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 36.23 502 B
11. Pavlovic Sara 96 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 36.47 492 B
12. Knezevic Zeljana 98 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 36.79 479 B
13. Djokic Danica 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 36.97 472 B
14. Cvetkovic Teodora 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 37.11 467 B
15. Cojic Nina 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 37.22 463 B

Petrovic Irina 99 11. APRIL Beograd 37.22 463 B
17. Milosevic D Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 38.41 421 R
18. Zelic Irina 99 "Feniks",Sombor 38.48 419 R
19. Milosevic Ana 98 Crvena Zvezda 38.64 414
20. Gavrilov Milica 01 ASV Raiffeisen Linz 38.94 404
21. Lazic Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 39.05 401
22. Maneski Anja 00 11. APRIL Beograd 39.06 400
23. Repman Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 39.36 391
24. Ogrizovic Elena 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 39.48 388
25. Dudukovic Tamara 99 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 40.07 371
26. Laslo Sara 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 40.29 365
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Prvenstvo Srbije KOA - VOŠA 2014
Novi Sad, 27/ - 28/12/2014

Disciplina 23, Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

27. Seke Zita 03 Pk "Swim Star" 40.48 360
28. Dobrosevic Marija 00 Osijek 40.49 359
29. Marinkovic Ivana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 40.52 359
30. Stanic Nikolija 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 40.77 352
31. Grbic Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 43.09 298
32. Mitrovic Andrea 99 Crvena Zvezda 43.58 288
33. Mandzic Teodora 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 47.35 225
34. Nedeljkovic Iva 99 PK "BPK" Bgd 48.88 204

DSQ Jelicic Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"


